
Ref.- 31/Vc/2023 

Serial 
no. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

This is to declare that Vivekananda College, Alipurduar, West Bengal is a afnated to the University of North Bengal and 
the following programs are taught in the institution and these are listed here under. 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

WIWEKAKONDG COLIEGE 

18 

19 

Name of the programs leading to 
Degree 

B.A (Honours) program in 
Bengali 

B.A (Honours) program in 
English 

P.O. - ALIPURDUAR, DIST. - ALIPURDUAR 
Pin: 736121 Phone & FAX: 03564-224705 

AOA CO 

B.A (Honours) program in 
History 

B.A (Honours) program in 
Political Science 

B.A (Honours) program in 
Philosophy 

B.A (Honours) program in 
Education 

B.A (Program) Course in Bengali 

B.A (Program) Course in English 

B.A (Program) Course in History 

B.A (Program) Course in Political 
Science 

B.A (Program) Course in 
Philosophy 

B.A (Program) Course in 
Education 

B.A (Program) Course in 
Geography 

B.A (Program) Course in Sanskrit 

B.A (Program) Course in 
Sociology 

B.A (Program) Course in 
Physical Education 

B.Sc. (Program) Course in 
Physics 

Estd: 1985 

B.Sc. (Program) Course in 
Mathematics 

B.Sc. (Program) Course in 
Chemistry 

Self Declaration 

Year of 
introduction of the 

program 
1995 

1995 

1996 

1996 

2009 

2012 

1985 

1985 

1985 

1985 

1985 

1985 

2012 

2016 

2016 

2017 

2019 

2019 

Bstd: 
1985 

2019 

Wpurd 

Program 
duration 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Date : 27.04.2023 

Three years 

Current affiliation 
status 

(Permanent/Temporary) 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Vice-Prinelpal 
Vivekanandá College Vivekananda College P.O.& Dist. Alipurduar 

Vice-Principal 

Alipurduar 



Dr. S. Sanyal 
Inspeelor vl Colleges 

BNa.934/os23 
PO. NORTH BENGAL UNIVERSITY, RAJA RAMMOHUNPUR, DT. DARJEELING, WEST BENGAL. INOIA, PIN-734013 

Sl.no. 

1. 

2. 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 

3. 

4. 

This is to certify that Vivekananda College, P.O. & Dist. Alipurduar, PIN: 736121, West Bengal 
is atliliated to the University of North Bengal since 1985 and recognized by the University Grants 
Commission under Section 2() & 12(B). The following programmes in different subjects have 
been affiliated to this institution and the affiliation is valid till date. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

AcCREDITED 8Y NAAC wiTH GRADE B++ 

(Dr. S. Sanyal) 

CERTIFICATE OF AFFILIATION 

Name of the programme 

B.A.(Honours) programme in 
Bengali 

B.A.(Honours) programme in 
English 

B.A.(Honours) programme in 
History 

B.A.(Honours) programme in 
Political Science 

B.A.(Honours) programme in 
Education 

B.A.(Honours) programme in 

Inspector of Colleges 
University of North Bengal 

Philosophy 
B.A. programmes in Bengali, 

English, Political Science, History, 
Education, Sanskrit, Philosophy. 

Sociology, Geography and Physical 
Education 

B.Sc. programmes in Physics, 
Chemistry and Mathematics 

Aftiliation 
(Permanent/ 
Temporary) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

491-0353- 2775372 

Ssanyal@nbu ac in 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Date.. 

Period of Validity 

Till date 

Till date 

Till date 

Till date 

Till date 

Till date 

Till date 

3/R023 

Till date 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

