

Estd: 1985

P.O. - ALIPURDUAR, DIST. - ALIPURDUAR

Pin: 736121 Phone & FAX: 03564-274705

Ref.- 31/VC/2023

Self Declaration

Date: 27.04.2023

This is to declare that Vivekananda College, Alipurduar, West Bengal is a affinated to the University of North Bengal and the following programs are taught in the institution and these are listed here under.

Serial	Name of the programs leading to	Year of	Program	Current affiliation
no.	Degree	introduction of the	duration	status
01	DAGI.	program	TTI.	(Permanent/Temporary)
01	B.A (Honours) program in Bengali	1995	Three years	Permanent
02	B.A (Honours) program in English	1995	Three years	Permanent
03	B.A (Honours) program in History	1996	Three years	Permanent
04	B.A (Honours) program in Political Science	1996	Three years	Permanent
05	B.A (Honours) program in Philosophy	2009	Three years	Permanent
06	B.A (Honours) program in Education	2012	Three years	Permanent
07	B.A (Program) Course in Bengali	1985	Three years	Permanent
08	B.A (Program) Course in English	1985	Three years	Permanent
09	B.A (Program) Course in History	1985	Three years	Permanent
10	B.A (Program) Course in Political Science	1985	Three years	Permanent
11	B.A (Program) Course in Philosophy	1985	Three years	Permanent
12	B.A (Program) Course in Education	1985	Three years	Permanent
13	B.A (Program) Course in Geography	2012	Three years	Permanent
14	B.A (Program) Course in Sanskrit	2016	Three years	Permanent
15	B.A (Program) Course in Sociology	2016	Three years	Permanent
16	B.A (Program) Course in Physical Education	2017	Three years	Permanent
17	B.Sc. (Program) Course in Physics	2019	Three years	Permanent
1.8	B.Sc. (Program) Course in Mathematics	2019	Three years	Permanent
19	B.Sc. (Program) Course in Chemistry	2019	Three years	Permanent

Vice-Principal P.O. & Dist. Alipurduar

Vice-Principal Vivekananda College Vivekananda College Alipurduar

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B++

Dr. S. Sanyal

Inspector of Colleges



+91-0353-2776372 ssanyal@nbu ac in

P.O. NORTH BENGAL UNIVERSITY, RAJA RAMMOHUNPUR, DT. DARJEELING, WEST BENGAL, INDIA, PIN-734013

CERTIFICATE OF AFFILIATION

This is to certify that Vivekananda College, P.O. & Dist. Alipurduar, PIN: 736121, West Bengal is affiliated to the University of North Bengal since 1985 and recognized by the University Grants Commission under Section 2(f) & 12(B). The following programmes in different subjects have been affiliated to this institution and the affiliation is valid till date.

Sl.no.	Name of the programme	Affiliation (Permanent/ Temporary)	Period of Validity
1.	B.A.(Honours) programme in Bengali	Permanent	Till date
2.	B.A.(Honours) programme in English	Permanent	Till date
3.	B.A.(Honours) programme in History	Permanent	Till date
4.	B.A.(Honours) programme in Political Science	Permanent	Till date
5.	B.A.(Honours) programme in Education	Permanent	Till date
6.	B.A.(Honours) programme in Philosophy	Permanent	Till date
7.	B.A. programmes in Bengali, English, Political Science, History, Education, Sanskrit, Philosophy, Sociology, Geography and Physical Education	Permanent	Till date
8.	B.Sc. programmes in Physics, Chemistry and Mathematics	Permanent	Till date

(Dr. S. Sanyal)

Inspector of Colleges

University of North Bengal